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
Realtor

3026 Torranre Blvd.

FA 8-9420

DIVORCE
3-BEDROOM STUCCO

  Large kitchen with eating area 
a) Wardrobe closets 

0 Only 3 year* old
  Beautiful block fence
4 Complexly *roiiriii roar yard

$18,500

Bill Thompson 
Realtor

4327 W. Imperial
Off 4-7*55 Evenings, OR i-1045

'f ACftIS, Including one 3 bedroom 
house and one 2-bedroom house. 
Near Dolores St. and Carson.

Bernhardt
Realty
41-, West Willow 

Long Keach GA 7 141}

lOUtH SMORtS §Y OWNIR, 3 
BtDROOM, 1% BATHS ALL 
MUILT.INS, OR APR V LAND- 
SCAPfO NtA» NtW SCHOOL,
SHOPPING MM.W SUB/WIT 
DOWN, iXCKLLRNT FINANCING 
OPEN DAILY, 15H ORAYHY
AVI. Tl 3IJ*f.

NEAR NATIVITY SCHOOL 
7-bedrom stucco. Fireplace, dining 
room, carpeting throughout. Patio 
C 2 zoned. Only $15,950.

FERN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Lovely ?-hedroom frame la best lo 
cation. Fireplace, Pullman bath 
Has large rumpus room with fire 
place. 111,000.

DUPLEX
1 bedroom each side. Hardwood
floors, garage. Country location.
$11,950.

$17,300 for this 3-bedroom stuc. 
co. Has hardwood, tile, disposal, 
patio, fenced yard. May take $1500 
down.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
O.I. RESALE

? bdrm. & den ttuco horn*. Corner 
lot, close to new Narbonne Hlah. 
Walking distance to shopping. 
Fenced, hdwd. floors, patio. Dr/>nes, 
aerate . . . like new. Sacrifice. 
$13,975, worth more 4', loan, *AA 
mo., tax Included. Wll Cal Vet or 
submit reasonable down.

MR. HANDY MAN 
1 bdrm. spacious frame home. 50x 
150 R-2 lot. Large stucco. Garage 

on alley, can*be made Into nice 
home for rental. All improvements 
in and paid. Vlandv to school* I, 
room. Fenced. Large store room, 
fruit tree*, nice district. Full price 
$9500. Only $7500 down or less.

FOR CAL VET
Lovely 3 bdrm. stuco home.   car 
oarage, nice district, 4 year* old. 
Tile kitchen Curb* and sidewalks 
In School & Shopping hanrty. Only 
$10,9»0.

Ben Rothenberg
"The Real Fstate Specialists"

1646 W. Pru.. Coa-.t Hwy.

DA 6-4432
fvenlngi: DA 4-Ottl

Rolling Hills Estates
Panoramic view 3 brtrms A l'« 
baths, large rear living room fa­ 
cing view This horn* Is carpeted 
and draped On a aulri, dead-end 
street.

$27,500 GOOD TERMS 

Elsie Neess

304 Tejon Plac« 
Pales Verdes Estates 

FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092 
FR 5-5063

Why Pay Rent?
See this newt 11000 down Clean 
2-bedroom sfuce Large living room, 
tile bath and kitchen. Only 5 years 
old.

Small Dn. Payment
Older but In fine shape, neat as 
can be 7 bedroom Large lot. Nice 
location In Hawthorn*, latter fake 
a peek at thlsc on* I

Vera Fink, Realtor
on 7-112.1 OR I 33.1t

$27,500
Price reduced

4 units, stucco, hardwood floors, 
4 car garage

Income $294.50 Mo.
Submit on down payment.

Graber Realty
721 S Proirie

OS 5-4588

Homes For Salt 86 Homes 'or Salt 86

. FA 8-9262 

Bob Hatcher Real Estate
2507 TORANCE BLVD.

1. Central Torrance, 3 bedroom with detached double 
garage. Hardwood floors, large lot wifh huge briclc BBQ. 
Half way between downtown Torrance and Del Amo 
Shopping Center. $15,500 with $2000 down.

2. 3 bedroom, 1% bath in one of the most exclusive 
Torrance districts near Del Amo Shopping Center. Double 
garage, landscaped, $20,500. Small down payment.

3. 2 bedroom and den. 1400 square feet of living space. 
Spanish style with hardwood floors. $15,500 with $1500 
down.

4. Swimming pool and 2 bedroom and den on border 
of Torrance and Redondo. $14,700. Ask for terms.

5. Di/plex with 2 bedrooms each in downtown Torrance. 
Finest income location. $17,000 with $2500 down.

6. 4 bedroom with raised hearth brick fireplace. Sliding 
glass picture windows, separate dining room, breakfast 
area, concrete patio, dropped elevation den. 3 minutes 
from downtown Torrance. $16,500. Ask for terms.

7. 2 baths, 3 bedroom, brick fireplace, large kitchen, 
flagstone patio. Fenced. Near downtown Torrance. 
Double garage with added workshop. Hold your breath, 
only $1 1,950. Ask for terms.

Bob Hatcher Real Estate
2507 TORRANCE BLVD.

Corner Torrance Blvd. & Crenshaw. Lucky Mkf. Bldg.
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
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4SOI Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
Houses for Rtnt 

(Unfurnished) 116

SOUTHWOOD SACRIFICE 
TRY $1500 DOWN

Lovely 3 bedroom, l a « bath off master bedroom. Built-in oven and 
range. Wall-to-wall carpet in living room and dining room. De­ 
tached 2-car garage. Take over G.I. loan of approximately $13,000. 
Owner must sell.

2-BEDROOM $1000 DOWN
Completely remodeled and redrcotaleti for owner's personal use- 
never moved in now must sell. Large paneled living room Good 
eating area in kitchen. New fixtures in kitchen and bath. Mirror 
finished hardwood floors. New 70x74 garape. Huge yard, completely 
fenced. Immediate possession. Submit on price.

Edward Garry & Associates
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. FR 9-5401

(Near new Soufh Bay Shopping Center)
4 bdrm. Kettler Knoll home, has had 

lots of additions. Built-in stove, and 
enlarged kitchen. Covered patio, 
stove, fireplace. Extra 2 car gar­ 
age- selling price $17,900.

3 bdrm. Kettler Knoll regular home. 
$13,000 fully furnished.

3 bdrm stucco, age 3 years. Has 
good G.I . 4'a'- loan. $11,620. Must 
sell equity. Has many nice flowers. 
See picture In our office.

4 bdrm., all nylon w. to w. carpet. 
Built in appliances. Aluminum awn­ 
ing, patio roof. Large sliding glass 
door. ? car garage. Will consider 
taking In a J bdrm. home In trade.

? bdrm. frame home, 
street on a 40x160 lot.

1.1AO 77 Ut

Room for addition to front of prop­ 
erty. Good possibilities for right 
party.

Real cute 2 bdrm. home on Elm 
ave. north. Has been duddcd UP 
inside, all new fixtures. $1000 down.

J bdrm. home on Gramercy. 7 car 
garage on an alley. Nice apricot 
tree, many flowers. $10.500.

Onlv 1 good corner R 2 lot must get 
tftOOO.

J acres A-1 vacant, $55,000, one-fifth 
down.

J business lots on Santa Fe Ave. 
near Long Beach, $10,500.

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.

3 Bedroom
Double garage, guest closet, block 
fence, hardwood floors. In Lomlta. 
Good section. Good buy, $14,?50. 
Submit on down, new loan commit­ 
ment at $10,100 at $77 month 6<V 
Interest.

Beautiful 3 Bdrm.
Bath and three-quarters, built-in 
stove, block fence, owner has 
bought larger home. This Is a buy 
 t 118,250.

3 Bedroom
Double detached garage, at 144th 
place west in Hawthorne. Price, 
$15,300, present G.I. loan at $10,400, 
at $76 mo. Including taxes and In­ 
surance at 4 ' »% Interest.

3 Bedroom
S. Torranre douhlr rirtachert garage. 
sidewalks and curbs in. Priced at 
$10,950.

3 Bedroom
I'i bath, nn 450 East mth street 
in Hawthorne. $17,500. Submit on 

down.

C-3 Lot 50x175, Lomita. $10,950.

^ Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrance-Lomita Llnel
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

Southwood

3 Bdrm., 2 Both

Full Price $16,550
Vacant . . Must Sacrifice 

A little paint can make this   
lovely G.I. resale in an excellent 
area. Located within a block of 
a lame shopping center. It fea­ 
tures rear Hv'no room, open kitch­ 
en with hm'lt in breakfast bar. Spa- 
clous wardrobe closets, double ga­ 
rage, lame vard and monthly pay­ 
ments of tw include taxes and 
Insurance. For appointment to »M 
call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$895 Down

3 Bedroom 

G.I. Resale
This lovely home Is located south 
of the May Co. shoplpng center, 
and west of Hawthorne Blvd. If 
features wall-to-wall carpeting, cus­ 
tom drapes, rear living room, large 
kitchen with dining area. Dispos­ 
al. Ints of tile, spac'ous wardrobe 
closet, nicely landscaped Sprinkler 
system. Patio block wall fence and 
many other features, for epno'nt 
ment to see call FR 4-04V or 
DA 4-4995

$650-Owner
Furnished house, 7 bedroom stucco, 
large fenced yard, fully redecorated, 
near school and shopping center.

$9200 Full Price 

PL 5-1148

Close to Everything
1 hrlrm , near downtown Torranet. 
111,500.

Payments Like Rent 
Submit Down Payment

R. D. GULLIVER
15328 Vermont DA 4 5757

READY

REALTY
Talk About 

A Patio
Here's a lovely fhree bed­ 
room home with an im­ 
mense patio and cabana 
accessible through sliding 
glass doors. Completely 
fenced yard with a tool & 
barbecue shed and large 
double gar«|e. Has hard­ 
wood floors, wall to wall 
carpet, disposal, thermo­ 
statically controlled heat 
and many modern features. 
Just $18,500 full price. 
Near schools and new 
shopping area. Submit on 
down.

Immaculate 
2 Bedroom

This is a beauty. Has hard­ 
wood floors, large kitchen, 
redecorated throughout. 50 
x!50 lot. Double garage. 
Stucco construction. Only 
$1000 down. Payments in­ 
cluding tax and insurance 
approximately $100. Only 
$10,900 full price. In Tor­ 
rance.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552

$75 2 bdrm. Children welcome. Lge. 
yerd.

22*01 Monet a.

$85 2-BEDROOM, garage, fenced yd., 
nice location. 23660 Ward St., Wal­ 
teria DA 45774 after 4 p. m.

NEW l-bdrm. duplex, garage. Water 
pd. $71.50 mo. 25348 Oak St., Lo­ 
mita. Call eve's. DA 6-044*.

1 Bedroom older home In county. 
Hardwood floors, R-2 lot. House In 
excellent condition. Price $8500 with 
$1000 down. Payments $70 a month.

3-bedroom older home In Wilming­ 
ton on 50x150 lot. Hardwood floors, 
wall to wall carpeting. Price $10,- 
000 with $1000 down. Payments 
$75 a month.

3 bedroom. Hardwood floors. Wall 
to wall carpeting. Drapes. Double 
detached garaor SOxiJO R-3 lot on 
Western. Price $11.500. $1500 down.

Custom
Real Estate & Investments 

2166 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-1995
Lets for Sal* (Bu«int$» 

^1**. j*_ *'^*fltl*l!____??

ISO FT. BY 150 FT. on Carson  
L. A. County. Across from Shop­ 
ping Center. 219 East Carson.-

Bernhardt 
Realty

495 West Willow 
Long Beach OA 74411

A RF.AL BUYIM Vacant lot A-1 zone 
41x140' $7000 Agent, 

FA 81239

Bu*in«M Proptrtit* 
For Oal* or L«a»t

BUSINESS location available, down­ 
town business district. El Prado 
Bldg., 1200 block. FA 1-7624

CANDY STORE

In new Lynwood shopping center

Selling choicest chocolate and Im­ 
ported sweets. $4300, terms.

Janossy Realty
2524 W. Compton Blvd.

OA 9-1395

CHOICE
CHAIN STORE BUS/NESS 

LOCATION FOR
LEASE

Heert of Downtown Torrance 
$1JS MONTH

1223 El Prado 
FA 8-7624

Real E»tata Wanted 114

1-BEDROOM house for rent, Man­ 
hattan Beach. $60.

DA ,1-1495

Houstt for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished) 114

ONE bedroom, 1737'» W. 231 St., Lo» 
mita. $60. Landlord-2425 W. 231 St. 

DA 6-7287

1-BEDROOM doll house, all utilities 
paid. $75. Rabbit hutches and bird 
aviaries for sel,.e FR 2-t951.

2-BEDROOM, adults, $90. 3-bedroom. 
lease, $150. 1-bedroom apartment, 
$70. FA 8-0421.

2 BEDRM. Hardwood floors. Hit 
W. 248th St., Lomlta.

Apply 2417, Rear.

3 BEDROOM, 2 baths, double gar.
age, in East Torrance. $110 month.

FR 4-2315

1 BDRM. HOUSE 
$115 MO. 

FA 8-»l*l

Hou»*t for Rtnt 
(Furnithtd) 117

$65
Furnished house in rear on large 
lot, 2 bedrooms, beautiful yard. 
tree*, flowers and fruit, in N. Rg- 
dondo Beach.

PL 5-1148
Apartments for Rtnt 

(Unfurnished)
Apartments for Rtnt 

119 (Unfurnished)

VALUE
ONE AND TWO BEDROOMS 

$59.50 and Up

 ^ Large Beautiful Apartments 
^ Newly Decorated 
^ Spacious Lawns 
^V Water and Gardening Paid 
^ Kids OK. 

556 EAST 231st ST.

AVALON VILLAGE 
3 Miles North of Wilmington

TE 4-3454

 55 1-BEDROOM apartment. Clean, 
tile, hwdfl See 10 a.m.-6 P.m. Cor­ 
ner 182nd & Vermont. DA 4-14J6.

$59.50 Month
1 Bedroom Apt.

1 year new, built-in range & oven. 
254th «. Frampton, Harbor City,

Apartments for Rtnt
(Furnished) 120

CLEAN single l-bedroom apartment. 
Furnished. Near bus and shopping. 
References required. 100* Sartorl.

Apt. 3-B.

DA 6-8404
$64.50 NEWLY DECORATED 2-bed- 

reom. Children O.K.
20613 S. Vermont

FURNISHED 3-room modern, one 
side of duplex. Hardwood floors. 
Fenced yard. S68.50. See at 2454 
W. 248th SI., Lomite. Inquire on 
premises.

NICE bachelor, utilities paid, linens 
turn., maid service weekly. $45 
Near 250th a, Narbonne. See at 

25200 Feiioa. Call TE 1-3721.
S<9 mo.  1 bdrm. apt. Stove, refrig. 

furnished. Water pd. Near school, 
& mKt. 2716 El Dorado. FA 1-6719.

DELUXE $74.50 LUXURY 
1-2 BEDROOM

Also Furn. I Bedroom

 A- New Apts. -&
Colleger church, park, shopping

16816 Yukon 16820 Yukon 
Between Crenshaw and Prairie
DA 3-3411 - DA 9-8115

Wanted to Rent
EXTRA NICE!

Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. $59.50; 2- 
bdrm.. $69.50. Water end garden- 
Ing paid. Spacious lawns. Kids o.k.

AVALON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.

1 Miles North of Wilmington

TE 4-3454

Just Completed 
New 3 Bdrm. Apts. IWe Are in
at 1125 W. l«8th Street. TV lacks, 
garbage disposals, garage, herd- 
wood floors, breakfast bar. Large 
dining room. $115 mo. Key at Apt. 
No. 1.

1-BEDROOM in Torrance. 175 
month. Water paid. 

FR 31317

1 Betfrm. apt. Garbage dlsp., car. 
port, oulet. Adults. $70 mo. 1613 
Torrance Blvd. FA 0-0490.

2 ROOM CABIN, utilities paid. $9 wk. 
Phone DA 6-0279

3 BEDRM. UNFURN. APT. Utllltiet 
paid. Very reasonable. DA 6-Ot7t.

2-BEDROOM, new furnishings, car­ 
peted. $90 per month. 1344 W. 2S3r4 
St., Harbor City. DA 5-U75.

173* ARLINGTON, Torrance. Deluxe 
apts. 1 and ? bedrooms. Furnished

and unfurnished. Bullt-lns, garages.
M7.50 and up. Call OS 6-?6«4

133

UNFURNISHED HOUSE by reliable 
mldcMeaged couple, need 4 rooms- 
garage, llmi' «5. *" " after 10 a.m. 

FA 0-0317

FurrMure 134

DA 3-8442
NEW l bdrm. stove, refrigerator, 

garave. $69.00.
FR 5-0197

2 Bedroom Apt. 
$65 Per Mo. & Up

Modern, carpeted, garbaoe disposal
See Manager, Apt. 6
1340 West 253rd St.

DA 3-4444
Tots & Pets Welcome

Laroe modern ?-bedroom apart­ 
ment. Garage, garbage disposal, '» 
block to school* and shopping. Good 
neighborhood. $75. NE 1-3451.

3 BDRM., bath I. ',, built In range ! 
and oven, fireplace, disposal, etc. 
16<0 W. 251st, near Western end 
Lomita Blvd. Call DA « 70*4

* * * *

Distress

Apartme>ntv for Rtnt
(Furniihed) 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings, ideally lo­ 
cated with shop, center across St., 
separate kit., dinette, dressing rm., 
lo. closet*, w.w. carpeting, free ' 
use o? vacuum cl.. TV antenna, 
free 1959 mod auto wa»h«rs and ; 
dryers in Indrv rm., all util paid, j 

no cleaning cho. or den. $73 to 
$100. Htd. pool, rec room with 
color TV, BBQ area under const. 
Las Palma* Apt* , 153.1 W Carson, 
Torrancr. DAvenport 6-IMO. Evn. 
ft. wkendv FRonfler 5-9403 and 
FR 5-4734.

Contract department must dispose 
of this model furniture group re­ 
gardless of loss. Includes 5 roome 
of NEW furniture and appliance* 
Includes stove, refrigerator, TV, 
washer, 9 piece living room set. n 
piece bedroom set, dinette, bunk 
beds, rugs. Pictures, lamps, etc. 
All for $2A«. $25 down. On display 
a*

Friendly Furniture 
Stores

Out-of-State Credit O.K. 
2067 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0930
l Open dally 9 to 9, Tuesday A Satur- 
! day, 9 to *. Sunday 12-5.

* * * * *

EASTERN

Hardrock Maple
Furniture. Complete with appliane- 
es. Recently repossessed bedroom, 
living room, dining room. Balance 
$500. Take over payment $92.20 per 
month. See at AfcC Furniture House 
at e054 Atlantic Ave., Long Beach. 

NC *357» GA 375M

$57 MONTH, 3 rooms in rear. 3 
blocks from town utilities paid. 

FA S-6I6S,

Call
Tom Mauri

To

Sell Your House 
FR 6-794 1

CASH
MARVIN DONSKER

FOR SALF .1 hedrnom 01 resale 
owner, iron 73Rth St. 

Torrenee

CASH
RIGHT NOWI

F»r Your faulty As Agree* 
Idward Qarry l Associates

FR 9-5401

$69 M nicely furnished 1 bedroom apt 
Will accept 2 children. Close to 
transportation. 2W13 S. Vermont. 

OA 4-2SS3

Furniture Auction
Every Friday 7 p.m.

WE BUY OR SELL ON 
COMMISSION

THRIFTY FURNITURE 
757 GARPENA BLVD.

GAROENA 
PHONE DA 3-0370

APTS. and rooms. $10 and up. Chil­ 
dren o.k. 1343 W. 2S4th St., Harbor 
City. DA «-9759.

BACHELOR APT. Downtown Terr. 
Prfv. entrance, $55 mo. FA M342. 
1421 Post Ave.

Furnished Apt.
Heart of downtown Torrance. From 
$53 up excellent for day sleepers.

We Furnish Utilities
Walking distance to shop and

work

1221 El Prodo 
FA 8-7624

Furniture Unclaimed
Deposit lost. Brand new 4 room 
outfit. Deluxe refrigerator, full sire 
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